FERRY. BUNKER & ETS SURCHARGES
GC?_(_?DS

Ferry Company

Brittany Ferries Bilbao - Portsmouth € 84,64 € 51,14
Brittany Ferries Caen - Portsmouth € 28,21 € 9,21
Brittany Ferries Cherbourg - Poole € 28,21 € 921
Brittany Ferries Cherbourg - Rosslare € 56,43 € 56,21
Brittany Ferries Le Havre - Portsmouth € 28,21 € 921
Brittany Ferries Roscoff - Cork € 56,43 € 56,21
Brittany Ferries Roscoff - Plymouth € 28,21 € 921
Brittany Ferries Santander - Plymouth € 84,64 € 51,14
Brittany Ferries Santander - Portsmouth € 84,64 € 51,14
Brittany Ferries St. Malo - Portsmouth € 28,21 € 921
CLdN Rotterdam - Dublin € 114,52 € 52,60
CLdN Rotterdam - Killingholme € 40,75 € 11,11
CLdN Rotterdam - Purfleet € 40,75 € 11,11
CLdN Zeebrugge - Killingholme € 40,75 € 11,11
CLdN Zeebrugge - Purfleet € 30,95 € 8,44
CLdN Zeebrugge-Esbjerg € 66,44 € 34,74
CLdN Zeebrugge - Goteborg € 119,58 € 63,32
CLdN Zeebrugge - Santander € 154,53 € 70,97
CLdN Zeebrugge - Teesport € 54,85 € 14,95
Color Line Kiel - Oslo € 9,00 € 2,70

Color Line Kristiansand - Hirtshals € 9,10 € 1,80

Color Line Larvik- Hirtshals € 9,10 € 1,80

Condor Ferries Cross channel £ -

Condor Ferries Inter Island £ -

DFDS Calais - Dover, 0-12 meter € 12,24 € 2,32
DFDS Calais - Dover, >12 meter € 25,25 € 4,79
DFDS Copenhagen - Oslo € 4,75 € 2,88

DFDS Duinkerken - Dover, 0-12 meter € 12,24 € 2,32
DFDS Duinkerken - Dover, >12 meter € 25,25 € 4,79
DFDS Duinkerken - Rosslare € 9,36 € 7,47

DFDS Fredericia - Klaipeda € 5,50 € 4,63

DFDS Goteborg— Gent € 6,48 € 3,30

DFDS IJmuiden - Newcastle € 4,75 € 1,40

DFDS Immingham - Esbjerg € 4,75 € 191

DFDS Kapellskar- Paldiski € 3,40 € 1,84

DFDS Karlshamn - Klaipeda € 4,69 € 2,50

DFDS Kiel - Klaipeda € 8,30 € 3,83

DFDS Vlaardingen - Felixstowe € 1,85 € 0,62

DFDS Vlaardingen - Immingham € 2,62 € 0,62

Finnlines Kapellskar - Naantali € 4,38 € 2,20

Finnlines Swinoujscie- Malmo € 7,61 € 3,07

Finnlines Travemuinde - Malmo € 7,61 € 3,00

Finnlines Hanko - Gdynia € 11,84 € 781

1/3



Finnlines
Finnlines
Finnlines
Finnlines
Finnlines
Fjord Line
Fjord Line
Fjord Line
Fjord Line
Irish Ferries
Irish Ferries
Irish Ferries
Irish Ferries
Irish Ferries
Irish Ferries
Irish Ferries
Irish Ferries
P&O Ferries
P&O Ferries
P&O Ferries
P&O Ferries
P&O Ferries
P&O Ferries
P&O Ferries
P&O Ferries

Scandlines
Scandlines
Scandlines
Scandlines
Scandlines
Scandlines

Scandlines
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line

Ferry Company

Rostock - Hanko

Rostock - Helsinki

Travemiinde - Helsinki
Travemiinde - Turku
Travemiinde - Uusikaupunki
Hirtshals - Bergen

Hirtshals - Kristiansand
Hirtshals - Stavanger/Risivika
Stavanger - Bergen

Calais - Dover, 0-10 meter
Calais - Dover, >10 meter
Dublin - Cherbourg, 0-10 meter
Dublin - Cherbourg, >10 meter
Holyhead - Dublin, 0-10 meter
Holyhead - Dublin, >10 meter
Pembroke - Rosslare, 0-10 meter
Pembroke - Rosslare, >10 meter
Calais - Dover, 0-8 meter
Calais - Dover, >8 meter

Larne — Cairnryan, 0-7 meter
Larne — Cairnryan, >7 meter
Rotterdam-Tilbury, 0-7 meter
Rotteram - Tilbury, > 7 meter
Rotterdam - Hull, 0-7 meter
Rotterdam - Hull, >7 meter
Helsingor - Helsingborg
Puttgarden - Helsingborg
Puttgarden - @resund Bridge
Puttgarden - Rodby

Rostock - Gedser

Rostock - Helsingborg

Rostock - @resund Bridge
Birkenhead (Liverpool) - Belfast
Birkenhead (Liverpool) - Dublin
Cairnryan - Belfast

Europoort - Harwich
Europoort - Immingham
Frederikshavn - Gothenburg
Gdynia - Karlskrona
Gothenburg - Kiel

Grenaa - Halmstad

Heysham - Belfast

Hoek v Holland - Harwich

Hoek v Holland - Killingholme
Holyhead - Belfast

Holyhead - Dublin

2/3

ay  dh [ dh dh  dh dh | dh | dh | dh

ay dh dh dh dh dh dh | dh dh dhdh dh dh dh dh dh (dh (dh [ dh | dh | dh

11,84
11,84
11,84
11,84
11,84
7,50
6,70
7,50
2,20

ah dh b dh A dh | dh dh dh d dh dh

1,54 °
321 °
1,57
1,67
3,97
5,51 ¢
3,97
1,63
1,34
0,99
1,07
1,40
0,87
2,39
2,25
0,82
2,40
1,07
1,40
1,34
1,38

10,90
21,80
74,45
150,90
25,15
50,30
25,15
50,30
17,28
31,14
9,75
20,62
10,42
18,76
18,51
38,09

adh dh dh dh dh | dh | dh |

ah [ dh  dh | dh | dh | dh ah ay dh [ dh dh | dh |

ah

9,20
9,20
9,20
9,20
9,20
2,60
1,50
2,60
0,80

0,11
0,11
0,11
0,43
0,43
0,43

0,72

0,75
0,92
0,76
2,08
1,99
1,02

0,75
0,92

0,80

ah [ adh dh dh dh dh | dh dh | dh | dh

ah [ dh | dh | dh

3,65
7,30
57,77
115,54
8,49
18,71
8,49
18,71
3,02
5,53

6,10
12,21
6,88
13,75




Ferry Company
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Stena Line
Tallink Silja Line
Tallink Silja Line
Tallink Silja Line
Tallink Silja Line
Tallink Silja Line
Tallink Silja Line
Transfennica
Transfennica
TT-Line

TT-Line

TT-Line

TT-Line

TT-Line

TT-Line

Viking Line
Viking Line
Viking Line
Viking Line
Wasaline
Wasaline

Nynashamn - Ventspils
Rosslare - Cherbourg
Rosslare - Fishguard
Travemiinde - Liepaja
Trelleborg - Rostock
Helsinki — Tallin (shuttle)
Helsinki — Tallin (cruise)
Paldiski — Kapellskar
Stockholm — Helsinki
Stockholm — Tallin

Stockholm — Turku

Libeck - Hanko

Libeck - Paldiski

Klaipeda - Travemiinde
Klaipeda - Trelleborg
Rostock - Trelleborg
Travemiinde - Trelleborg
Trelleborg - Swinoujscie
Klaipeda - Karlshamn
Helsinki - Tallin

Stockholm - Helsinki
Stockholm - Turku (via Mariehamn)
Stockholm - Alands eilanden
Umea-Vaasa loaded
Umea-Vaasa lempty

ah (dy (dh (A dh dh  dh dh A dh | dh

ah dh b dh A dh | dh | dh | dh | dh

2,25
4,40
1,38
4,88
1,60
3,00
3,00
3,50
2,50
2,50
2,50

10,2%

10,2%

15,95

14,69
5,37
6,46
6,56

10,34
2,48
4,64
3,72
2,48

2,56
2,56

ah i dh dh dh dh dh | dh dh dhdh dh dh dh (dh (dh (dh (dh (dh (dh dh dh dh dh

2,16
6,16
0,80
3,82
0,66
0,90
1,50
3,00
1,95
3,00
1,95
5,86
5,86
6,48
4,90
1,45
1,77
1,87
3,30
0,62
1,75
1,36
0,77
1,69
0,95

*Fuel surcharge calculations are based on the BRENT-crude oil USD/bbl. daily closing price. Source: Energy —
Bloomberg. Starting point for the BAF is when the two weeks average exceeds 70 USD/bbl. If the 2 weeks
average is measured to below 70 USD/bbl. the surcharge is automatically removed for the following 2

weeks.

*same for the return trip

Price modifications and typing errors reserved.
No rights can be derived from the above table.

3/3



