



## BUNKER & ETS SURCHARGES

Ferry Company	Route*	April			
		BAF		ETS	
		€ / m	€ / unit	€ / m	€ / unit
Brittany Ferries	Bilbao - Portsmouth	€	84,64	€	51,14
Brittany Ferries	Caen - Portsmouth	€	28,21	€	9,21
Brittany Ferries	Cherbourg - Poole	€	28,21	€	9,21
Brittany Ferries	Cherbourg - Rosslare	€	56,43	€	56,21
Brittany Ferries	Le Havre - Portsmouth	€	28,21	€	9,21
Brittany Ferries	Roscoff - Cork	€	56,43	€	56,21
Brittany Ferries	Roscoff - Plymouth	€	28,21	€	9,21
Brittany Ferries	Santander - Plymouth	€	84,64	€	51,14
Brittany Ferries	Santander - Portsmouth	€	84,64	€	51,14
Brittany Ferries	St. Malo - Portsmouth	€	28,21	€	9,21
CLdN	Rotterdam - Dublin	€	114,52	€	52,60
CLdN	Rotterdam - Killingholme	€	40,75	€	11,11
CLdN	Rotterdam - Purfleet	€	40,75	€	11,11
CLdN	Zeebrugge - Killingholme	€	40,75	€	11,11
CLdN	Zeebrugge - Purfleet	€	30,95	€	8,44
CLdN	Zeebrugge-Esbjerg	€	66,44	€	34,74
CLdN	Zeebrugge - Goteborg	€	119,58	€	63,32
CLdN	Zeebrugge - Santander	€	154,53	€	70,97
CLdN	Zeebrugge - Teesport	€	54,85	€	14,95
Color Line	Kiel - Oslo	€	9,00	€	2,70
Color Line	Kristiansand - Hirtshals	€	9,10	€	1,80
Color Line	Larvik- Hirtshals	€	9,10	€	1,80
Condor Ferries	Cross channel	£	-		
Condor Ferries	Inter Island	£	-		
DFDS	Calais - Dover, 0-12 meter	€	12,24	€	2,32
DFDS	Calais - Dover, >12 meter	€	25,25	€	4,79
DFDS	Copenhagen - Oslo	€	4,75	€	2,88
DFDS	Duinkerken - Dover, 0-12 meter	€	12,24	€	2,32
DFDS	Duinkerken - Dover, >12 meter	€	25,25	€	4,79
DFDS	Duinkerken - Rosslare	€	9,36	€	7,47
DFDS	Fredericia - Klaipeda	€	5,50	€	4,63
DFDS	Göteborg– Gent	€	6,48	€	3,30
DFDS	Ijmuiden - Newcastle	€	4,75	€	1,40
DFDS	Immingham - Esbjerg	€	4,75	€	1,91
DFDS	Kapellskär- Paldiski	€	3,40	€	1,84
DFDS	Karlshamn - Klaipeda	€	4,69	€	2,50
DFDS	Kiel - Klaipeda	€	8,30	€	3,83
DFDS	Vlaardingen - Felixstowe	€	1,85	€	0,62
DFDS	Vlaardingen - Immingham	€	2,62	€	0,62
Finnlines	Kapellskär - Naantali	€	4,38	€	2,20
Finnlines	Swinoujscie- Malmö	€	7,61	€	3,07
Finnlines	Travemünde - Malmö	€	7,61	€	3,00
Finnlines	Hanko - Gdynia	€	11,84	€	7,81

		April			
Ferry Company	Route*	BAF		ETS	
		€/ m	€/ unit	€/ m	€/ unit
Finnlines	Rostock - Hanko	€ 11,84		€ 9,20	
Finnlines	Rostock - Helsinki	€ 11,84		€ 9,20	
Finnlines	Travemünde - Helsinki	€ 11,84		€ 9,20	
Finnlines	Travemünde - Turku	€ 11,84		€ 9,20	
Finnlines	Travemünde - Uusikaupunki	€ 11,84		€ 9,20	
Fjord Line	Hirtshals - Bergen	€ 7,50		€ 2,60	
Fjord Line	Hirtshals - Kristiansand	€ 6,70		€ 1,50	
Fjord Line	Hirtshals - Stavanger/Risivika	€ 7,50		€ 2,60	
Fjord Line	Stavanger - Bergen	€ 2,20		€ 0,80	
Irish Ferries	Calais - Dover, 0-10 meter		€ 10,90		€ 3,65
Irish Ferries	Calais - Dover, >10 meter		€ 21,80		€ 7,30
Irish Ferries	Dublin - Cherbourg, 0-10 meter		€ 74,45		€ 57,77
Irish Ferries	Dublin - Cherbourg, >10 meter		€ 150,90		€ 115,54
Irish Ferries	Holyhead - Dublin, 0-10 meter		€ 25,15		€ 8,49
Irish Ferries	Holyhead - Dublin, >10 meter		€ 50,30		€ 18,71
Irish Ferries	Pembroke - Rosslare, 0-10 meter		€ 25,15		€ 8,49
Irish Ferries	Pembroke - Rosslare, >10 meter		€ 50,30		€ 18,71
P&O Ferries	Calais - Dover, 0-8 meter		€ 17,28		€ 3,02
P&O Ferries	Calais - Dover, >8 meter		€ 31,14		€ 5,53
P&O Ferries	Larne – Cairnryan, 0-7 meter		€ 9,75		
P&O Ferries	Larne – Cairnryan, >7 meter		€ 20,62		
P&O Ferries	Rotterdam-Tilbury, 0-7 meter		€ 10,42		€ 6,10
P&O Ferries	Rotterdam - Tilbury, > 7 meter		€ 18,76		€ 12,21
P&O Ferries	Rotterdam - Hull, 0-7 meter		€ 18,51		€ 6,88
P&O Ferries	Rotterdam - Hull, >7 meter		€ 38,09		€ 13,75
Scandlines	Helsingör - Helsingborg	€ 1,54	<sup>2</sup>		
Scandlines	Puttgarden - Helsingborg	€ 3,21	<sup>2</sup>	€ 0,11	
Scandlines	Puttgarden - Øresund Bridge	€ 1,57	<sup>2</sup>	€ 0,11	
Scandlines	Puttgarden - Rödby	€ 1,67	<sup>1</sup>	€ 0,11	
Scandlines	Rostock - Gedser	€ 3,97	<sup>1</sup>	€ 0,43	
Scandlines	Rostock - Helsingborg	€ 5,51	<sup>q</sup>	€ 0,43	
Scandlines	Rostock - Øresund Bridge	€ 3,97	<sup>2</sup>	€ 0,43	
Stena Line	Birkenhead (Liverpool) - Belfast	€ 1,63			
Stena Line	Birkenhead (Liverpool) - Dublin	€ 1,34		€ 0,72	
Stena Line	Cairnryan - Belfast	€ 0,99			
Stena Line	Europoort - Harwich	€ 1,07		€ 0,75	
Stena Line	Europoort - Immingham	€ 1,40		€ 0,92	
Stena Line	Frederikshavn - Gothenburg	€ 0,87		€ 0,76	
Stena Line	Gdynia - Karlskrona	€ 2,39		€ 2,08	
Stena Line	Gothenburg - Kiel	€ 2,25		€ 1,99	
Stena Line	Grenaa - Halmstad	€ 0,82		€ 1,02	
Stena Line	Heysham - Belfast	€ 2,40			
Stena Line	Hoek v Holland - Harwich	€ 1,07		€ 0,75	
Stena Line	Hoek v Holland - Killingholme	€ 1,40		€ 0,92	
Stena Line	Holyhead - Belfast	€ 1,34			
Stena Line	Holyhead - Dublin	€ 1,38		€ 0,80	

		April			
		BAF		ETS	
Ferry Company	Route*	€ / m	€ / unit	€ / m	€ / unit
Stena Line	Nynäshamn - Ventspils	€ 2,25		€ 2,16	
Stena Line	Rosslare - Cherbourg	€ 4,40		€ 6,16	
Stena Line	Rosslare - Fishguard	€ 1,38		€ 0,80	
Stena Line	Travemünde - Liepaja	€ 4,88		€ 3,82	
Stena Line	Trelleborg - Rostock	€ 1,60		€ 0,66	
Tallink Silja Line	Helsinki – Tallin (shuttle)	€ 3,00 <sup>3</sup>		€ 0,90	
Tallink Silja Line	Helsinki – Tallin (cruise)	€ 3,00 <sup>3</sup>		€ 1,50	
Tallink Silja Line	Paldiski – Kapellskär	€ 3,50 <sup>3</sup>		€ 3,00	
Tallink Silja Line	Stockholm – Helsinki	€ 2,50 <sup>3</sup>		€ 1,95	
Tallink Silja Line	Stockholm – Tallin	€ 2,50 <sup>3</sup>		€ 3,00	
Tallink Silja Line	Stockholm – Turku	€ 2,50 <sup>3</sup>		€ 1,95	
Transfennica	Lübeck - Hanko	10,2%		€ 5,86	
Transfennica	Lübeck - Paldiski	10,2%		€ 5,86	
TT-Line	Klaipeda - Travemünde	€ 15,95		€ 6,48	
TT-Line	Klaipeda - Trelleborg	€ 14,69		€ 4,90	
TT-Line	Rostock - Trelleborg	€ 5,37		€ 1,45	
TT-Line	Travemünde - Trelleborg	€ 6,46		€ 1,77	
TT-Line	Trelleborg - Swinoujscie	€ 6,56		€ 1,87	
TT-Line	Klaipeda - Karlshamn	€ 10,34		€ 3,30	
Viking Line	Helsinki - Tallin	€ 2,48		€ 0,62	
Viking Line	Stockholm - Helsinki	€ 4,64		€ 1,75	
Viking Line	Stockholm - Turku (via Mariehamn)	€ 3,72		€ 1,36	
Viking Line	Stockholm - Alands eilanden	€ 2,48		€ 0,77	
Wasaline	Umea-Vaasa loaded	<b>2,56</b>		1,69	
Wasaline	Umea-Vaasa lempy	<b>2,56</b>		0,95	

<sup>3</sup>Fuel surcharge calculations are based on the BRENT-crude oil USD/bbl. daily closing price. Source: Energy – Bloomberg. Starting point for the BAF is when the two weeks average exceeds 70 USD/bbl. If the 2 weeks average is measured to below 70 USD/bbl. the surcharge is automatically removed for the following 2 weeks.

\*same for the return trip

Price modifications and typing errors reserved.

No rights can be derived from the above table.